taso
HeA
VaB
vaA
HeB
HeA
HeB
PSG
Inter |
heA
vaB
HeB
HeB
heB
heA
HeB
HeB
vaB

HeB

Weiditesyn Kartano

Wadksy Cup 14.10. tulokset

ratsukko

Kaisa Pirinen
Johanna Ljungqvist
Kaisa Pirinen

Matilda Makinen

Henna-Riikka Vaisanen

lira Helander
Sonja Danielsson
Emilia Jokijarvi
Vuokko Koskivirta
Kaisa Vaisto
Wilma Vainionpaa
Tanja Korhonen
Pinja Komulainen
Heidi Nieminen
Rosa Alarautalahti
Jenna Jarvinen
Lotta Jarvinen

Emilia Jokijarvi

Donna

Cikorij

Choco

Inkadens

Zander de Berks
Krista

Dona Delana
Fanni

Follow Me
L’Aurora

Pete
Quantanamera BB
Pin Rock’s Macabeo
Dynamit Victoria
Pete

Cuncurs
Soulmaster T

lines

prosentit
66,607 %
65,750 %
65,000 %
64,038 %
63,696 %
63,636 %
63,235 %
62,794 %
61,923 %
61,875 %
61,818 %
61,364 %
60,417 %
57,931 %
55,682 %



taso

EB

EB

EB

EB

A-merkki

EB

EB

A-merkki

A-merkKki

KN

EB

EB

EB

KN

Weiditesyn Kartano

Waéksy Cup 15.10. tulokset

ratsukko

Matilda Makinen
Olivia Keski-Jyra
Lotta Stenbdck
Mimmi Virkki
Wilma Ronka
Julia Kivela
Aada Saarikko
Anu-Susanna Kallio
Sanni Nieminen
lira Helander
Alexandra Saario
Venla Bahrend
Siiri Nysten

Siiri Nurminen

Inkadens
Twilight Savikko
Ekavekara
Sharkad

Carlos

Hrezckan
Spinghill Rhion
Ootus Il

Gardens Nasdag
Krista

EMS Congreta
Kihilon Totemi
Princess of Unicorns

Kaukasus

prosentit
69,048 %
69,048 %
68,571 %
67,833 %
65,556 %
64,762 %
64,524 %
64,444 %
64,074 %
62,100 %
61,667 %
60,952 %
60,952 %

58,200 %
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